SELF-FEED WOOD BORING BITS
• FAST - More holes. less tiMe. No slug reMoval.*
• SMOOTH - CleaN holes. less spliNters. No blowouts.
• LONG-LASTING - harDeNeD CarboN alloy. Dual CuttiNg eDges. replaCeable tip.
USA CANADA INT’L
FAX  800.451.2632 FAX  800.524.2853 FAX  +1.815.397.9247
PHONE  800.435.0786 PHONE  866.384.8813 PHONE  +1.815.397.7070
E-Z BORE®
* Compared to bi-metal hole saws
www.greenlee.com •  MA-5917  03/13
4455 Boeing Drive • Rockford, IL 61109-2988 • USA • 815-397-7070
©2013 Greenlee Textron Inc. • An ISO 9001 Company • Printed in USA
Greenlee Textron Inc. is a subsidiary of Textron Inc.
Get the free mobile app at
http:/ /gettag.mobi
E-Z BORE®
SELF-FEED WOOD BORING BITS
FEATURES
Distributed by
Large, open design
won’t clog with
wood chips.
Replace the tip,
not the bit!
ORDERING INFORMATION
149H2KIT
Contractor Kit, 7pc
E-Z BoRE® sELf-fEED Bits
PiPE &
CoNDUit
siZE
HoLE DiA. LENgtH
CAt. No. UPC No. iNCH MM iNCH MM
149H2-1 01247 1/2" 1" 25.4 5" 127.0
149H2-1-1/8 01250 1/2" 1-1/8" 28.6 5" 127.0
149H2-1-1/4 01249 3/4" 1-1/4" 31.8 5" 127.0
149H2-1-3/8 01252 3/4" 1-3/8" 34.9 5" 127.0
149H2-1-1/2 01248 1" 1-1/2" 38.1 5" 127.0
149H2-1-3/4 01251 1-1/4" 1-3/4" 44.4 5" 127.0
149H2-2 01257 1-1/4" 2" 50.8 5" 127.0
149H2-2-1/8 01260 1-1/2" 2-1/8" 54 5" 127.0
149H2-2-1/4 01258 1-1/2" 2-1/4" 57.2 5" 127.0
149H2-2-9/16 01261 2" 2-9/16" 65.1 5" 127.0
149H2-3 01262 2-1/2" 3" 76.2 5" 127.0
149H2-3-5/8 01263 3" 3-5/8" 92.1 6-1/4" 158.8
149H2-4-5/8 01272 4" 4-5/8" 117.5 6-1/4" 158.8
• Self-feed tip pulls bit through wood.
• Outer spur teeth reduce splintering and blowouts.
• Available from 1” to 4-5/8” sizes - perfect for installing 1/2” to 4”
conduit and pipe.
Dual cutting edges can
be re-sharpened for
longer bit life.
Quick-connect 7/16” hex
shank for secure fit.
E-Z BoRE® Bit ExtENsioN
HEx sHANK siZE LENgtH
CAt. No. UPC No. DEsCRiPtioN iNCH MM iNCH MM
904H2-5-1/2 01266 Bit Extension 7/16" 11.1 5-1/2" 140.0
E-Z BoRE® sCREw PoiNts
sCREw PoiNt DiA. LENgtH
CAt. No. UPC No. DEsCRiPtioN iNCH MM iNCH MM
149H2-1/4 01254 Screw Point 1/4" 6.4 2" 50.8
149H2-3/8 01271 Screw Point 3/8" 9.5 2-3/4" 69.9
• Seven of the most common E-Z BORE® bits from 1” to 2-9/16”
• Also includes 5-1/2” bit extension, replacement screw points, hex
wrench, and set screws. PiPE &
CoNDUit
siZE
HoLE DiA.
CAt. No. UPC No. DEsCRiPtioN iNCH MM
149H2KIT 01273 Contractor Kit, 7pc 1/2" to 2" 1" to 2-9/16" 25.4 to 65.1
34997 34997 Plastic Case
E-Z BoRE® CoNtRACtoR Kit
FOR pRODUcT vIDEOS, DEMONSTRATIONS
AND MORE, ScAN ThIS QR cODE OR vISIT:
SELF-FEED WOOD BORING BITS
• FAST - More holes. less tiMe. No slug reMoval.*
• SMOOTH - CleaN holes. less spliNters. No blowouts.
• LONG-LASTING - harDeNeD CarboN alloy. Dual CuttiNg eDges. replaCeable tip.
USA CANADA INT’L
FAX  800.451.2632 FAX  800.524.2853 FAX  +1.815.397.9247
PHONE  800.435.0786 PHONE  866.384.8813 PHONE  +1.815.397.7070
E-Z BORE®
* Compared to bi-metal hole saws
www.greenlee.com •  MA-5917  03/13
4455 Boeing Drive • Rockford, IL 61109-2988 • USA • 815-397-7070
©2013 Greenlee Textron Inc. • An ISO 9001 Company • Printed in USA
Greenlee Textron Inc. is a subsidiary of Textron Inc.
Get the free mobile app at
http:/ /gettag.mobi
E-Z BORE®
SELF-FEED WOOD BORING BITS
FEATURES
Distributed by
Large, open design
won’t clog with
wood chips.
Replace the tip,
not the bit!
ORDERING INFORMATION
149H2KIT
Contractor Kit, 7pc
E-Z BoRE® sELf-fEED Bits
PiPE &
CoNDUit
siZE
HoLE DiA. LENgtH
CAt. No. UPC No. iNCH MM iNCH MM
149H2-1 01247 1/2" 1" 25.4 5" 127.0
149H2-1-1/8 01250 1/2" 1-1/8" 28.6 5" 127.0
149H2-1-1/4 01249 3/4" 1-1/4" 31.8 5" 127.0
149H2-1-3/8 01252 3/4" 1-3/8" 34.9 5" 127.0
149H2-1-1/2 01248 1" 1-1/2" 38.1 5" 127.0
149H2-1-3/4 01251 1-1/4" 1-3/4" 44.4 5" 127.0
149H2-2 01257 1-1/4" 2" 50.8 5" 127.0
149H2-2-1/8 01260 1-1/2" 2-1/8" 54 5" 127.0
149H2-2-1/4 01258 1-1/2" 2-1/4" 57.2 5" 127.0
149H2-2-9/16 01261 2" 2-9/16" 65.1 5" 127.0
149H2-3 01262 2-1/2" 3" 76.2 5" 127.0
149H2-3-5/8 01263 3" 3-5/8" 92.1 6-1/4" 158.8
149H2-4-5/8 01272 4" 4-5/8" 117.5 6-1/4" 158.8
• Self-feed tip pulls bit through wood.
• Outer spur teeth reduce splintering and blowouts.
• Available from 1” to 4-5/8” sizes - perfect for installing 1/2” to 4”
conduit and pipe.
Dual cutting edges can
be re-sharpened for
longer bit life.
Quick-connect 7/16” hex
shank for secure fit.
E-Z BoRE® Bit ExtENsioN
HEx sHANK siZE LENgtH
CAt. No. UPC No. DEsCRiPtioN iNCH MM iNCH MM
904H2-5-1/2 01266 Bit Extension 7/16" 11.1 5-1/2" 140.0
E-Z BoRE® sCREw PoiNts
sCREw PoiNt DiA. LENgtH
CAt. No. UPC No. DEsCRiPtioN iNCH MM iNCH MM
149H2-1/4 01254 Screw Point 1/4" 6.4 2" 50.8
149H2-3/8 01271 Screw Point 3/8" 9.5 2-3/4" 69.9
• Seven of the most common E-Z BORE® bits from 1” to 2-9/16”
• Also includes 5-1/2” bit extension, replacement screw points, hex
wrench, and set screws. PiPE &
CoNDUit
siZE
HoLE DiA.
CAt. No. UPC No. DEsCRiPtioN iNCH MM
149H2KIT 01273 Contractor Kit, 7pc 1/2" to 2" 1" to 2-9/16" 25.4 to 65.1
34997 34997 Plastic Case
E-Z BoRE® CoNtRACtoR Kit
FOR pRODUcT vIDEOS, DEMONSTRATIONS
AND MORE, ScAN ThIS QR cODE OR vISIT: